

INBREW BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. 24/3, New Road, New Delhi, 110 019, South Delhi.
CIN: U99992DL1271C14242. Website: www.inbrew.com. E-Mail: info@inbrew.com
EXTRACT OF STATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Year to date figures for		31.03.2023	31.03.2023
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022		
1	Total Income from Operations	16,00,203	16,00,203	16,00,203	16,00,203	16,00,203	16,00,203
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717	1,37,717
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	53,38	53,38	53,38	53,38	53,38	53,38
6	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	1,42,379	1,42,379	1,42,379	1,42,379	1,42,379	1,42,379
7	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58
9	Basic	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58
10	Diluted	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58	2.58
11	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70
12	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70	2.70

Notes:
1. The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023.
2. For the items referred to sub-clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the website of the BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com> and on the website of the Company at www.inbrew.com.
4. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Inbrew Beverages Private Limited: **Sd/-** Rajiv Kumar (Managing Director) DIN: 08112844

OASIS SECURITIES LIMITED

CIN No: L51900MH1869PLC041499
Regd. Office: Raja Bahadur Compound, Bldg. No. 5, 43 Tannern Lane, Mumbai - 400 001
Tel No: 022-40435000 Website: www.oasiscp.com Email: admin@oasiscp.com

EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR AND QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	95.31	86.26	107.57	181.66	120.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	66.09	61.36	83.26	127.41	11.76
3	Net Profit / (Loss) after tax	66.09	61.36	83.26	127.41	(41.66)
4	Total Comprehensive Income after tax	-	-	-	-	8.13
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00	185.00
6	Reserves including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	914.07
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (at Rs. 10/-each - not annualized):					
(a)	Basic	3.57	3.32	4.50	6.89	(2.25)
(b)	Diluted	3.57	3.32	4.50	6.89	(2.25)

Notes:
1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 07/11/2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Half Yearly and Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.oasiscp.com).
3. The Company is an NFOC and has only one segment.
4. Previous year/quarter figures have been regrouped, rearranged or reclassified wherever necessary.
For Oasis Securities Ltd Sd/- **Indra Kumar Bagri** Director DIN: 60014384

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the certificate(s) bearing Nos. 1074 and distinctive Nos. 99655-99854 for 200 equity shares of Kirloskar Industries Limited held under Folio No. 0010309 and standing in the name(s) of Late Shaila Shirkanad Jiv Late Shirkanad Dattatraya Kanade has been lost or misplaced and undersigned have applied to the company to issue duplicate share certificate(s) for said shares. Any person(s) who have claim in respect of the aforesaid shares should lodge claim for the same with the company at its registered office "Office No. 801, 8/Floor, Cello Platina, Ferguson College Road, Shivajinagar, Pune Maharashtra 411005 within 15 days from the date of this notice, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s).
Sd/- Name of the Shareholder/Claimant: **Geeta Shirkanad Kanade** (Through Power Of Attorney Holder **Rushikesh Ravindra Godbole & Sameer Shirkanad Kanade**)
Date: 09-11-2023 Place: Pune

MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DEL MANGLOOR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: 241101, 1st Floor, Gurukul Plaza Zone-8, M.P Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462011
CIN: U44300MP2019PT004510

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,70,121	174.76	4,78,711
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	327.08	9.47	660.47
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	327.08	9.47	660.47
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	254.99	9.47	1,241.55
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	254.99	9.47	1,242.18
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	36.75	36.75	36.75
7	Other equity (Reserves including revaluation reserves)	2,382.27	2,101.16	3,864.50
8	Security Premium Account	3,003.11	2,065.41	8,209.18
9	Net worth	3,039.86	2,147.32	12,110.43
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	30,949.45	32,496.75	31,250.83
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	(100.78)	(151.73)	(37.89)
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
1	Basic	71.33	2.65	347.30
2	Diluted	71.33	2.65	347.30
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt service coverage ratio	1.70	0.89	0.77
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.59	1.02	1.29

Notes:
1. The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023.
2. For the items referred to sub-clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the website of the BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com> and on the website of the Company at www.mangloor.com.
4. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Mangloor Highways Private Limited: **Sd/-** Anshuman Gupta (Managing Director) DIN: 09235835

CONNECT BROADBAND QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L00000MH1946GL197474
Regd Office : Flat no. 8, B-Type, Sadafull Building, Turinpark, Gurusahani Nagar, N-1, CIDCO, Aurangabad - 431001 (Maharashtra)
Corporate Office : D-71, Phase VII, Industrial Area, Mohali (Punjab) - 160055, India. Tel : 0172-5050000
Email: secretariat@infoconnect.com, Website: www.connectbroadband.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2022	
Total income from operations	6,900.45	7,081.17	11,075.50	13,961.62	22,274.18
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,705.14)	(2,685.47)	(2,121.35)	(5,450.61)	(4,667.18)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,705.14)	(2,685.47)	(2,121.35)	(5,450.61)	(10,500.88)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,705.14)	(2,685.47)	(2,121.35)	(5,450.61)	(10,500.88)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2,759.15)	(2,693.96)	(2,117.69)	(5,453.11)	(10,509.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 1/- each)	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60	6,122.60
Reserves (including Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	244,633.11
Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) in (Rs.) *					
* Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) is not annualised for the quarter ended September 30, 2023, quarter ended June 30, 2023 and September 30, 2022.	(0.45)	(0.44)	(0.35)	(0.89)	(0.78)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.connectindia.in).
2. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of QUADRANT TELEVENTURES LIMITED: **Sd/-** Dinesh Ashokrao Kadam (Managing Director) DIN: 06282776

aurionpro AURIONPRO SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CIN: U99999MH1997PLC111637
Regd. Office: Synergia (F Park Plot No. R-270, T. C. Industrial Estate, Near Rabale Police Station, Rabale, Near T. C. Industrial Estate, Maharashtra - 400711) Phone No: +91-22-4343-7070
Fax: +91-22-4040-7080. Email: investor@aurionpro.com Website: www.aurionpro.com

GENERAL NOTICE TO MEMBERS PURSUANT TO SECTION 201 OF THE COMPANIES ACT, 2013

Notice, pursuant to Section 201 of the Companies Act, 2013 (The Act), is hereby given that the Company proposes to make an application to the Central Government under Section 156 and 157 read with schedule V of the Act and Companies (Appointment and Remuneration of Managerial Personnel) Rules, 2014 made thereunder and any other applicable provisions of the said Act, for seeking the approval to fill-up post Mr. Pawan Chandra Zaveri (DIN: 01240552), Managing Director of the Company for a period of 5 years from 01st September, 2023 to 31st August, 2028 proposed by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 16th May 2023 and also approved by the Shareholders of the Company in their 26th Annual General Meeting held on 29th September, 2023.
By Order of the Board For Aurionpro Solutions Limited Sd/- **Nitin Kulkarni** (Managing Director) DIN: 02114224

MANGALWEDHA SOLAR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

(Formerly known as DEL MANGALWEDHA SOLAR HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: 241101, 1st Floor, Gurukul Plaza Zone-8, M.P Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462011
CIN: U44300MP2019PT004510

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rupees in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,83,223	1,187.77	3,342.59
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	458.27	(207.64)	850.43
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	458.27	(207.64)	850.43
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	357.67	(207.64)	1,257.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	357.67	(207.64)	1,258.22
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	19.19	19.19	19.19
7	Other equity (Reserves including revaluation reserves)	1,900.44	86.08	1,175.07
8	Security Premium Account	5,411.83	5,411.83	5,411.83
9	Net worth	1,919.63	96.27	1,194.26
10	Paid up debt capital / Outstanding debt	37,624.67	38,758.02	37,759.92
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt / Equity Ratio	19.29	396.43	31.82
13	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)			
1	Basic	196.49	(108.22)	656.53
2	Diluted	196.49	(108.22)	656.53
14	Capital Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt service coverage ratio	1.61	0.28	0.76
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.65	0.21	1.30

Notes:
1. The above financial results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on November 7, 2023.
2. For the items referred to sub-clause of the Regulation 52(4) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and half yearly financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly financial results is available on the website of the BSE Limited at <https://www.bseindia.com> and on the website of the Company at www.mangalwedha.com.
4. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Mangalwedha Solar Highways Private Limited: **Sd/-** Ravindra Kaur (Managing Director) DIN: 07419355

LANCER CONTAINER LINES LIMITED

CIN: U45400GJ2012PLC001499
Regd Office: Haryana Chamber of Commerce, Plot No. 10, Sector-10, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122002
Tel: 0122-2611111 Website: www.lancercll.com Email: info@lancercll.com

STANDALONE STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	11,791.95	11,072.18	18,792.98	22,775.15	49,276.60
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,024.45	947.00	1,560.00	1,871.45	6,412.30
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,024.45	947.00	1,560.00	1,871.45	6,412.30
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	706.67	706.91	1,222.00	1,412.68	3,896.69
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	706.67	706.91	1,222.00	1,412.68	3,896.69
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- each)	70,842	70,842	1,221.25	1,411.27	3,988.03
7	Other equity (Reserves including revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	5,007.24	3,077.21	3,074.11	10,807.24	3,074.11
8	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after tax and extraordinary items) (of Rs. 5/-each) Basic:	0.33	0.34	0.60	0.67	1.18
9	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (after tax and extraordinary items) (of Rs. 5/-each) Diluted **	0.36	0.36	0.62	0.72	1.17

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.lancercll.com).
2. Out of 300 Foreign Currency Convertible Bonds (NCD 298627) Units equivalent to USD 300 Million, 185 Bonds were converted into 1,17,00,000 Equity Shares of par value of Rs. 10/- per share on 30.09.2023.
3. During the period ended 30th Sep 2023, the Company has issued and allotted 14,00,000 fully paid up Bonus Equity Shares of Rs. 5 each on 29th Sep 2023 in pursuance of the resolution of the Board of Directors for every 1 existing equity share of the Company.
4. Considering the Bonus issue earnings per share has also been adjusted for all the previous periods presented in accordance with Ind AS 33 Earnings per share.
For Lancer Container Lines Limited Sd/- **Abdul Khaliq Chaitani** (Managing Director) DIN: 01622248

RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC011741
Registered office: D-328, Bantaram Road, Defence Colony, New Delhi- 110024
Email: ritafinance@rediffmail.com Website: www.ritafinance.in

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2023 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	30.06.2022	
1	Total Income from operations	35.35	61.42	27.93	-	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.28	53.42	25.26	-	-
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	30.28	53.42	25.26	-	-
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	22.71	40.04	18.96	-	-
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	22.71	40.04	18.96	-	-
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-)	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	-	-
7	Reserves (including revaluation reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.22	0.40	0.19	-	-
9	Diluted:	0.22	0.40	0.19	-	-

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company in terms of the Company's website (www.ritafinance.in) and on the website of the Company in their 26th Annual General Meeting held on 29th September, 2023.
2. For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of RITA FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED: **Sd/-** Pawan Kumar Mittal (Managing Director) DIN: 09749255

BORGONA WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS DEL BORGONA WATAMBARE HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED)
CIN: 241101, 1st Floor, Gurukul Plaza Zone-8, M.P Nagar Bhopal Madhya Pradesh-462011
CIN: U44300MP2019PT004510

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (Amount in Rs. Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For the quarter ended		For the year ended
		30-09-2023	30-09-2022	
1	Total Income from Operations	1,529.28	1,187.19	6,773.45
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	509.82	-217.85	1,707.95
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	509.82	-217.85	1,707.95
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax			

